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Geaumont, Kyle Adams PO Box, ND, ND 550 Hettinger, ND 58639 701-567-2967 kgeaumont@nd.gov VIII
Huss, Candy Barnes 230 4th St NW Rm 103 Valley City, ND 58072 701-845-6642 chuss@co.barnes.nd.us VI
Huss, Candy Barnes 230 4th St NW Rm 103, Valley City, ND 58072 701-845-8521 chuss@co.barnes.nd.us VI
Banet, Millie Benson PO Box 186 Minnewaukan, ND 58351 701-473-5302 mbanet@state.nd.us III
Murphy, Candace Billings PO Box 279 Beach, ND 58621-0279 701-872-4121 cmurphy@nd.gov VIII
Bertsch, Laine Bottineau 314 W 5th St Bottineau, ND 58318 701-228-3613 laine.bertsch@co.bottineau.nd.us II
Schwartz- Freitag, Shonda Bowman 104 1st NW Suite 8 Bowman, ND 58623 701-523-3285 sschwartz@nd.gov. VIII
Chrest, Tami Burke PO Box 220 Bowbells, ND 58721 701-377-2313 ta.chrest@nd.gov II
Aberle, Linda Burleigh 415 E Rosser Ave, Ste 113 Bismarck ND 58501 701-222-6622 laberle@nd.gov VII
Smith, Doris Burleigh 415 E Rosser Ave, Ste113 Bismarck, ND 58501 701-222-6622 bmsmith@nd.gov VII
Wall, Bonnie Burleigh 415 E Rosser Ave, Ste113 Bismarck, ND 58501 701-222-6622 bwall@nd.gov VII
Kolpack, Ruby Cass 1010 2nd Ave S Fargo, ND 58103 701-239-6761 kolpackr@casscountynd.gov V
Ruona, Coreen Cass 1010 2nd Ave S Fargo, ND 58103 701-239-6704 ruonac@casscountynd.gov V
Wienckowski, Dede Cass 1010 2nd Ave S Fargo, ND 58103 701-239-6720 wienckowskid@casscountynd.gov V
Moen, Judith Cavalier Box 630 Langdon, ND 58249 701-256-2175 jcmoen@nd.gov III
Marti-Fibert, Mary Dickey Hwy 281 North  Ellendale, ND  58436 701-349-3271 mmartifilbert@nd.gov VI
Pulvermacher, Samantha Divide P.O. Box 9,Crosby, ND 58730 701-965-6521 spulvermacher@nd.gov
Nodland, Norma Dunn Box 89 Killdeer, ND 58640 701-764-5385 nornod@yahoo.com VIII
Smith, Amy Eddy 22 South 9th New Rockford, ND 58356 701-947-5314 amsmith@nd.gov
Masset, Michelle Emmons PO Box 726 Linton, ND 58552 701-254-4502 mmasset@nd.gov VII
Smith, Amy Foster PO Box 80 Carrington, ND 58421 701-652-2221 amsmith@nd.gov VI
Murphy, Candace Golden Valley PO Box 279 Beach, ND 58621-0279 701-872-4121 cmurphy@nd.gov VIII
Brandt, Sandy Grand Forks PO Box 5196 Grand Forks, ND 58206-5196 701-780-8409 sabrandt@nd.gov IV
Olson, Kari Grand Forks PO Box 5196 Grand Forks, ND 58206-5196 701-787-8536 18olsk@nd.gov IV
Harr, Vanessa Grant Box 278 Carson, ND 58529 701-622-3706 vharr@nd.gov VII
Gronneberg, Cia Griggs PO Box 567 Cooperstown, ND 58425 701-797-2127 cgronneberg@nd.gov VI
Carlson, Ruth E. Kidder PO Box 36 Steele, ND 58482 701-475-2551 recarlson@nd.gov VII
Marti-Fibert, Mary LaMoure 202 4 Ave NE PO Box 38 LaMoure, ND 58458 701-883-5301 x7 mmartifilbert@nd.gov VI
Rudnick, Melissa Logan 301 Broadway, Napoleon, ND 58561 701-754-2283 mlrudnick@nd.gov VI
Johnson, Cheryl McHenry 407 Main St S, Towner, ND 58788 701-537-5944 cherjohnson@nd.gov II
Kosiak, Brooke McIntosh PO Box 218 Ashley, ND 58413 701-288-3343 bkosiak@nd.gov VII
Molland, Kathleen McKenzie 110 W Broadway Suite 202 Williston, ND 58801 701-774--6300 kathleenm@co.williams.nd.us I
Beery, Joann McLean Dakota Central Box 145 Center, ND 58530 701-794-3212 jbeery@nd.gov VII
Beery, Joann Mercer Dakota Central Box 145 Center, ND 58530 701-794-3212 jbeery@nd.gov VII
Aberle, Linda Morton 200 2nd Ave NW Mandan, ND 58554 701-222-6622 laberle@nd.gov VII
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Moch, Bonita Morton 200 2nd Ave NW Mandan, ND 58554 701-667-3395 bonita.moch@mortonnd.org VII
Paulson, Janinne Mountrail PO Box 39 Stanley, ND 58574 701-628-2924 jpaulson@co.mountrail.nd.us II
Stiven, Christine Nelson 210 B Ave W, Ste 301, Lakota, ND 58344 701-247-2945 cstiven@nd.gov VIII
Beery, Joann Oliver Dakota Central Box 145 Center, ND 58530 701-794-3212 jbeery@nd.gov VII
Fraser, Lynelle Pembina 300 Boundary Rd W #3 Cavalier, ND 58220 701-265-8441 34fral@nd.gov IV
Fearing, Nicole Pierce 820 S Main Rugby, ND 58368 701-776-5818 nfearing@nd.gov II
Pike, Jody Ramsey 524 4th Ave NE #19 Devils Lake, ND 58301 701-662-7020 jipike@nd.gov III
Brown, Terry Ransom PO Box 628 Lisbon, ND 58054-0628 701-683-6135 37brot@nd.gov V
Chrest, Tami Renville PO Box 220 Bowbells, ND 58721 701-377-2313 ta.chrest@nd.gov II
Albers, Kris Richland 413 3rd Ave N Wahpeton, ND 58075 701-642-7751 39albk@nd.gov V
Bravebull, Brenda Rolette Rolette Ctny Social Services PO Box 519 Rolla, ND 58367 701-477-3141 bmbravebull@nd.gov III
Krumwiede, Teresa Rolette PO Box, ND 519 Rolla, ND 58367 701-477-3141 tkrumwiede@nd.gov III
Rebel, Clara Sargent 355 Main St. S Ste 7 Forman, ND 58032-4149 701-724-6241 41rebc@nd.gov V
Beery, Joann Sheridan Dakota Central Box 145 Center, ND 58530 701-794-3212 jbeery@nd.gov VII
Nelson, Sonja Sioux PO Box B Fort Yates ND  58538 701-854-3821 sonelson@nd.gov VII
Albert, Emily Stark 664 12th St W Dickinson, ND 58601 701-456-7675 ealbert@starkcountynd.gov@nd.gov VIII
Mortenson, Diane Stark 664 12th St W Dickinson, ND 58601 701-456-7675 45mord@nd.gov VIII
Dahl, Stephen Steele PO Box 276 Finley, ND 58230 701-524-2584 46dahs@nd.gov V
Saul, Susan Stutsman PO Box 809 Jamestown, ND 58402-0809 701-252-7172 ssaul@nd.gov VI
Pike, Jody Towner 524 4th Ave NE #19 Devils Lake, ND 58301 701-662-7020 jipike@nd.gov III
Landis, Josh Traill PO Box 190 Hillsboro, ND 58045 701-636-5220 josh.landis@co.traill.nd.us V
Steinfeldt, Christine Walsh 516 Copper Ave Grafton, ND 58237 701-352-5127 csteinfeldt@nd.gov IV
Jenkins, Amy Ward 400 22nd Ave NW Minot, ND 58703 701-857-0767 amy.jenkins@co.ward.nd.us II
Muhle, Jill Ward PO Box 2209 Minot, ND 58702-2209 701-857-0771 jill.muhle@co.ward.nd.us II
Smith, Amy Wells 101 North Railroad  Fessenden, ND  58438 701-547-3694 amsmith@nd.gov
Molland, Kathleen Williams 110 W Broadway Suite 202 Williston, ND 58801 701-774--6300 kathleenm@co.williams.nd.us I


